SEASONAL SAYINGS

Buy your favorite single pieces from this popular stamp set!

v SEASONAL SAYINGS SEASONAL SATINGS
ks b THANKS THANKS

$5.95 us
$5.95 us
$5.95 us
$4.95 us
$5.95 us

$7.50 ca
$7.50 ca
$7.50 ca
$6.25ca
$7.50 ca

132310
132311

132312
132313
132314

[o] [o]

©

[o] [o]

Christmas
Halloween
Thanks
Love

Celebrate

Block H
Block H
Block H
Block D
Block H

*Recommendation for clear-mount block size only; block not included

inspire. create. share®

L] o o

Fabrigué sun Exatilnis | Mengeutell i den US4

This
LIMITED-TIME OFFER

is available through

JANUARY 2, 2013.

contact information:

© 2012 STAMPIN' UP! US/CA_0912



	add info here: 


