



Buy your favorite single pieces from this popular stamp set!

\$5.95 US	\$7.50 CA	132310	С	Christmas	Block H
\$5.95 US	\$7.50 CA	132311	С	Halloween	Block H
\$5.95 US	\$7.50 CA	132312	С	Thanks	Block H
\$4.95 US	\$6.25 CA	132313	С	Love	Block D
\$5.95 US	\$7.50 CA	132314	С	Celebrate	Block H

*Recommendation for clear-mount block size only; block not included

This
LIMITED-TIME OFFER
is available through
JANUARY 2, 2013.













contact information: